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Welcome to Aviation
Introduction to the programme.

OCTOBER, 2021
Saturday 16th October 

Aviation / Aerospace Engineering
Career Paths and Skills Expectations.

NOVEMBER, 2021
Saturday 13th November

Pilot Training 
What to expect and how to achieve successful outcomes in training.

DECEMBER, 2021
Saturday 11th December

How to become a Commercial Airline PilotJANUARY, 2022
Saturday 15th January

Aviation
Careers in the Industry / Personal Development.

FEBUARY, 2022
Saturday 12th February 

Lifestyle and Career Expectations
The lifestyle and career expectations of a Commercial Airline Pilot.

MARCH, 2022
Saturday 12th March

The Airline Recruitment Process
Skills development workshop  

APRIL, 2022
Saturday 9th April 

Emergency Response
Critical Scenario Task

MAY, 2022
Saturday 14th May

Leadership in AviationJUNE, 2022
Saturday 11th June

Annual Conference
Our Annual Awards. 

JULY, 2022
Saturday 2nd July
London (Venue to be confirmed)

KATHAN
UK's Youngest 
Flight instructor

GEORGE
Helicopter Pilot
& Aviation Expert

DEREK
Captain,Boeing 787

MICHELLE
Airline Captain, 
Airbus A320 Series

THANU
Aviation Consultant

ALICE
Aircraft Engineer

SARAH
First Officer 
Airbus A319/A320

SHERAAZ
First Officer 
Boeing 787

CHUKS
Aircraft Engineer

AARON
First Officer,
Airbus A320 Series

DHIRAN
Flight Instructor

SOLOMON 
Captain, Airbus A380


